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SL SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG

CIJ MEET LUX 2018
Luxembourg, 18. - 20.5.2018

50" 2018

MEET LUX

1 - Friday afternoon

18.05.2018 - 17:00

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 2000 and younger
18.05.2018 - 17:00 Results
ClJ - MEET Record 8:47.80 OLIVIER, Monique LUX Luxembourg 02.05.2014
Girls, Open : 10:14.42
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. RICCI, Nicole 04  Swimming Luxembourg 9:09.86 685
100m: 1:04.59 1:04.59 300m: 3:25.59 1:10.87 500m: 5:45.52 1:09.44  700m: 8:03.26 1:08.49
200m: 2:14.72 1:10.13 400m: 4:36.08 1:10.49 600m: 6:54.77 1:09.25 800m: 9:09.86 1:06.60
2. JOMINET, Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 9:30.10 614
100m: 1:07.16 1:07.16 300m: 3:31.85 1:12.01  500m: 5:56.43 1:12.19  700m: 8:21.18 1:12.13
200m: 2:19.84 1:12.68 400m: 4:44.24 1:12.39  600m: 7:09.05 1:12.62  800m: 9:30.10 1:08.92
3. LAZOPOULOQOS, Chiara 05 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 9:31.08 611
100m: 1:07.17 1:07.17 300m: 3:33.14 1:13.16 500m: 5:58.27 1:12.48 700m: 8:22.69 1:12.03
200m: 2:19.98 1:12.81 400m: 4:45.79 1:12.65 600m: 7:10.66 1:12.39  800m: 9:31.08 1:08.39
4, MATHY, Leah 02  Nautic Club Herve 9:3250 607
100m: 1:06.19 1:06.19 300m: 3:31.53 1:13.64 500m: 5:57.41 1:12.91  700m: 8:23.59 1:13.32
200m: 2:17.89 1:11.70 400m: 4:4450 1:12.97 600m: 7:10.27 1:12.86 800m: 9:32.50 1:08.91
5. VANDERSCHRICK, Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 9:49.30 556
100m: 1:08.76 1:08.76 300m: 3:38.16 1:14.56  500m: 6:07.46 1:14.67  700m: 8:36.45 1:14.28
200m: 2:23.60 1:14.84 400m: 4:52.79 1:14.63  600m: 7:22.17 1:14.71  800m: 9:49.30 1:12.85
6. WOELTINGER, Natalie 00 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 9:51.45 550
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 300m: 3:34.18 1:14.51 500m: 6:05.94 1:15.83 700m: 8:37.14 1:15.54
200m: 2:19.67 1:13.05 400m: 4:50.11 1:15.93  600m: 7:21.60 1:15.66  800m: 9:51.45 1:14.31
7. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Liege Mosan 9:53.12 546
100m: 1:08.21 1:08.21 300m: 3:36.74 1:14.32  500m: 6:07.30 1:15.65  700m: 8:39.30 1:15.99
200m: 2:22.42 1:14.21 400m: 4:51.65 1:14.91 600m: 7:23.31 1:16.01 800m: 9:53.12 1:13.82
8. ERNENS, Marie 00 Natation Club Athus 9:54.78 541
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 300m: 3:36.20 1:15.05  500m: 6:08.02 1:15.79  700m: 8:40.19 1:15.84
200m: 2:21.15 1:14.04 400m: 4:52.23 1:16.03  600m: 7:24.35 1:16.33  800m: 9:54.78 1:14.59
9. FREIMANN, Noemi 05 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 9:55.67 539
100m: 1:09.70 1:09.70 300m: 3:40.05 1:15.39 500m: 6:11.20 1:15.67 700m: 8:41.96 1:15.53
200m: 2:24.66 1:14.96 400m: 4:5553 1:15.48  600m: 7:26.43 1:15.23  800m: 9:55.67 1:13.71
10. DEWART, Merle 01  SG Region Oldenburg 9:57.97 532
100m: 1:07.31 1:07.31 300m: 3:35.75 1:15.03  500m: 6:09.11 1:16.96  700m: 8:42.86 1:17.07
200m: 2:20.72 1:13.41 400m: 4:52.15 1:16.40  600m: 7:25.79 1:16.68  800m: 9:57.97 1:15.11
11. CHINA, Lucile 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 9:59.47 528
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:39.22 1:15.44  500m: 6:13.10 1:16.77  700m: 8:46.67 1:15.51
200m: 2:23.78 1:14.66 400m: 4:56.33 1:17.11 600m: 7:31.16 1:18.06 800m: 9:59.47 1:12.80
12. HRIC, Laura 05  Swimming Luxembourg 10:01.56 523
100m: 1:10.48 1:10.48 300m: 3:41.48 1:1571  500m: 6:13.80 1:16.64  700m: 8:47.63 1:16.37
200m: 2:25.77 1:15.29 400m: 4:57.16 1:15.68  600m: 7:31.26 1:17.46  800m: 10:01.56 1:13.93
13. DESSAU, Merle 04  SG Region Oldenburg 10:02.96 519
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:40.29 1:15.85 500m: 6:14.28 1:17.04 700m: 8:49.13 1:17.24
200m: 2:24.44 1:16.01 400m: 4:57.24 1:16.95 600m: 7:31.89 1:17.61  800m: 10:02.96 1:13.83
14. SLAJS, Emilie 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 10:08.41 505
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:41.70 1:16.57  500m: 6:16.82 1:17.93  700m: 8:52.31 1:17.95
200m: 2:25.13 1:15.84 400m: 4:58.89 1:17.19 600m: 7:34.36 1:17.54 800m: 10:08.41 1:16.10
15. MEDER, Jule 02 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 10:11.31 498
100m: 1:11.11 1:11.11 300m: 3:44.96 1:17.11  500m: 6:19.51 1:17.51  700m: 8:55.63 1:17.87
200m: 2:27.85 1:16.74 400m: 5:02.00 1:17.04  600m: 7:37.76 1:18.25  800m: 10:11.31 1:15.68
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SL CIJ MEET LUX 2018
SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG | \;xembourg, 18. - 20.5.2018 MEET LUX
Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 2000 and younger
Rank YB Time Pts
16. HUCHTKEMPER, Constanze 04  SG Region Oldenburg 10:18.62 481 *

100m: 1:12.92 1:12.92 300m: 3:50.42 1:18.23 500m: 6:26.90 1:18.17 700m: 9:03.81 1:18.64
200m: 2:32.19 1:19.27 400m: 5:08.73 1:18.31 600m: 7:45.17 1:18.27 800m: 10:18.62 1:14.81

17. MASKORT, Charlotte 03 SC Wiesbaden 1911 10:20.47 476 *
100m: 1:09.78 1:09.78  300m: 3:44.74 1:1829  500m: 6:23.10 1:19.79  700m: 9:03.08 1:20.18
200m: 2:26.45 1:16.67  400m: 5:03.31 1:1857  600m: 7:42.90 1:19.80  800m: 10:20.47 1:17.39

18. KROMBACH, Mara 05  Swimming Luxembourg 10:21.04 475 *
100m: 1:11.98 1:11.98 300m: 3:49.00 1:18.69 500m: 6:26.88 1:19.04 700m: 9:04.35 1:18.77
200m: 2:30.31 1:18.33  400m: 5:07.84 1:18.84  600m: 7:45.58 1:18.70  800m: 10:21.04 1:16.69

19. GRAEFIN VON BRUEHL, Eva o7 1. LSK Heindl 10:28.42 459 *
100m: 1:11.93 1:11.93 300m: 3:50.93 1:19.72 500m: 6:31.72 1:20.54 700m: 9:12.84 1:19.58
200m: 2:31.21 1:19.28 400m: 5:11.18 1:20.25 600m: 7:53.26 1:21.54 800m: 10:28.42 1:15.58

20. BINI, Lena Olivia 04  Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein  10:57.59 400 *

100m: 1:12.08 1:12.08 300m: 3:56.17 1:23.38 500m: 6:45.68 1:25.58 700m: 9:36.32 1:25.08
200m: 2:32.79 1:20.71 400m: 5:20.10 1:23.93 600m: 8:11.24 1:25.56 800m: 10:57.59 1:21.27

21. BOUTET, Line 05 Nautic Club Herve 11:02.86 391 *
100m: 1:16.06 1:16.06 300m: 4:04.01 1:24.09 500m: 6:54.73 1:25.20 700m: 9:42.63 1:22.92
200m: 2:39.92 1:23.86 400m: 5:29.53 1:25.52 600m: 8:19.71 1:24.98 800m: 11:02.86 1:20.23

22. CALMES, Lara 04 Schwammclub Monnerech 11:27.77 350 *
100m: 1:17.41 1:17.41 300m: 4:09.03 1:27.10  500m: 7:04.80 1:27.37  700m: 10:00.49 1:26.83
200m: 2:41.93 1:24.52 400m: 5:37.43 1:28.40 600m: 8:33.66 1:28.86 800m: 11:27.77 1:27.28

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 1998 and younger
18.05.2018 - 17:35 Results
C1J - MEET Record 15:46.18 PIIRONEN, Eetu FIN Centre Aquatique de la Coque +26.04.2013

Boys, Open : 18:10.87
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00  Swimming Luxembourg 17:08.25 607
100m: 1:01.37 1:01.37 500m: 5:28.71 1:08.17 900m: 10:08.91 1:10.33 1300m: 14:47.90 1:12.42
200m: 2:07.02 1:05.65 600m: 6:37.50 1:08.79 1000m: 11:15.56 1:06.65 1400m: 15:57.41 1:09.51
300m: 3:13.63 1:06.61 700m: 7:47.34 1:.09.84 1100m: 12:24.61 1:09.05 1500m: 17:08.25 1:10.84
400m: 4:20.54 1:06.91 800m: 8:58.58 1:11.24 1200m: 13:35.48 1:10.87

2. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04  Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 17:27.44 575
100m: 1:05.63 1:05.63  500m: 5:45.13 1:10.27  900m: 10:28.98 1:11.29 1300m: 15:10.08 1:09.39
200m: 2:14.60 1:08.97  600m: 6:55.20 1:10.07 1000m: 11:40.34 1:11.36 1400m: 16:19.86 1:09.78
300m: 3:24.29 1:09.69 700m: 8:06.78 1:11.58 1100m: 12:50.28 1:09.94 1500m: 17:27.44 1:07.58
400m: 4:34.86 1:10.57  800m: 9:17.69 1:10.91 1200m: 14:00.69 1:10.41

3. DENGIS, Bastien 02 Liege Mosan 17:48.44 541
100m: 1:06.12 1:06.12 500m: 5:44.37 1:08.76 900m: 10:34.23 1:13.11 1300m: 15:26.26 1:12.64
200m: 2:15.42 1:09.30 600m: 6:55.57 1:11.20 1000m: 11:48.07 1:13.84 1400m: 16:37.92 1:11.66
300m: 3:25.23 1:09.81 700m: 8:08.02 1:12.45 1100m: 13:01.11 1:13.04 1500m: 17:48.44 1:10.52
400m: 4:35.61 1:10.38 800m: 9:21.12 1:13.10 1200m: 14:13.62 1:12.51

4. LANNERS, Nicolas 04  Swimming Luxembourg 17:55.65 530
100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 500m: 5:56.40 1:13.42 900m: 10:46.05 1:11.93 1300m: 15:35.26 1:12.49
200m: 2:16.34 1:10.90 600m: 7:09.28 1:12.88 1000m: 11:57.69 1:11.64 1400m: 16:47.03 1:11.77
300m: 3:29.22 1:12.88 700m: 8:22.98 1:13.70 1100m: 13:09.87 1:12.18 1500m: 17:55.65 1:08.62
400m: 4:42.98 1:13.76 800m: 9:34.12 1:11.14 1200m: 14:22.77 1:12.90
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Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 1998 and younger
Rank YB Time Pts
5. CHEVALIER, Benoit 00  Perron 18:05.23 517
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33 500m: 5:52.90 1:13.04 900m: 10:46.92 1:13.15 1300m: 15:41.63 1:13.75
200m: 2:17.20 1:09.87 600m: 7:06.66 1:13.76 1000m: 12:00.61 1:13.69 1400m: 16:55.23 1:13.60
300m: 3:28.15 1:10.95 700m: 8:20.42 1:13.76 1100m: 13:14.16 1:13.55 1500m: 18:05.23 1:10.00
400m: 4:39.86 1:11.71 800m: 9:33.77 1:13.35 1200m: 14:27.88 1:13.72
6. SOGOMONIAN, Eric 03 Liege Mosan 18:20.56 495
100m: 1:07.38 1:07.38 500m: 5:59.10 1:14.19 900m: 10:56.46 1:14.86 1300m: 15:56.51 1:15.35
200m: 2:18.77 1:11.39 600m: 7:13.22 1:14.12 1000m: 12:11.23 1:14.77 1400m: 17:08.98 1:12.47
300m: 3:31.39 1:12.62 700m: 8:28.45 1:15.23 1100m: 13:26.12 1:14.89 1500m: 18:20.56 1:11.58
400m: 4:4491 1:13.52 800m: 9:41.60 1:13.15 1200m: 14:41.16 1:15.04
7. FLOREAN, Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 18:36.33 475
100m: 1:07.85 1:07.85 500m: 6:06.66 1:15.65 900m: 11:09.05 1:15.71 1300m: 16:09.89 1:15.17
200m: 2:21.06 1:13.21 600m: 7:22.11 1:15.45 1000m: 12:24.60 1:15.55 1400m: 17:24.28 1:14.39
300m: 3:35.63 1:14.57 700m: 8:37.34 1:15.23 1100m: 13:39.50 1:14.90 1500m: 18:36.33 1:12.05
400m: 4:51.01 1:15.38 800m: 9:53.34 1:16.00 1200m: 14:54.72 1:15.22
8. KARKOUR, Rayan 02  Cercle Royal De Natation De Schaerbe¢18:47.951 460
100m: 1:08.92 1:08.92 500m: 6:11.29 1:16.63 900m: 11:18.20 1:16.45 1300m: 16:20.88 1:15.53
200m: 2:23.36 1:14.44 600m: 7:28.41 1:17.12 1000m:; 12:34.90 1:16.70 1400m: 17:36.29 1:15.41
300m: 3:38.13 1:14.77 700m: 8:44.53 1:16.12 1100m: 13:49.75 1:14.85 1500m: 18:47.95 1:11.66
400m: 4:54.66 1:16.53 800m: 10:01.75 1:17.22 1200m: 15:05.35 1:15.60
9. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Petange 19:10.01 434
100m: 1:10.10 1:10.10 500m: 6:12.61 1:16.35 900m: 11:25.26 1:18.94 1300m: 16:41.60 1:19.93
200m: 2:25.55 1:15.45 600m: 7:29.91 1:17.30 1000m: 12:44.36 1:19.10 1400m: 17:59.39 1:17.79
300m: 3:40.47 1:14.92 700m: 8:48.62 1:18.71 1100m: 14:02.53 1:18.17 1500m: 19:10.01 1:10.62
400m: 4:56.26 1:15.79 800m: 10:06.32 1:17.70 1200m: 15:21.67 1:19.14
10. FOSSA, Henrik 00  SG Region Oldenburg 19:11.87 432
100m: 1:05.77 1:05.77 500m: 6:13.65 1:17.63 900m: 11:25.66 1:18.31 1300m: 16:37.89 1:19.05
200m: 2:21.54 1:15.77 600m: 7:31.42 1:17.77 1000m: 12:43.52 1:17.86 1400m: 17:56.51 1:18.62
300m: 3:38.35 1:16.81 700m: 8:49.00 1:17.58 1100m: 14:00.64 1:17.12 1500m: 19:11.87 1:15.36
400m: 4:56.02 1:17.67 800m: 10:07.35 1:18.35 1200m: 15:18.84 1:18.20
11. THILL, Nicolas 05  Swimming Luxembourg 19:2850 414
100m: 1:12.14 1:12.14 500m: 6:27.62 1:19.38 900m: 11:42.62 1:19.11 1300m: 16:55.96 1:17.47
200m: 2:30.23 1:18.09 600m: 7:46.35 1:18.73 1000m: 13:02.94 1:20.32 1400m: 18:13.41 1:17.45
300m: 3:49.78 1:19.55 700m: 9:05.29 1:18.94 1100m:; 14:21.31 1:18.37 1500m: 19:28.50 1:15.09
400m: 5:08.24 1:18.46 800m: 10:23.51 1:18.22 1200m: 15:38.49 1:17.18
Event 3 Women, 400m Medley 2000 and younger
18.05.2018 - 18:21 Results Prelim
CIlJ - MEET Record 4:57.41 RIEDER, Celine GER Luxembourg 08.05.2015
Girls, Open : 5:43.54
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KOEHLER, Maren 01  SG Region Oldenburg 5:1312 615 Q
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:48.72 40.95 250m: 3:14.93 45.74 350m: 4:37.61 35.39
100m: 1:07.77 36.87 200m: 2:29.19 40.47 300m: 4:02.22 47.29 400m: 5:13.12 35.51
2. WOELTINGER, Natalie 00 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 5:16.77 594 Q
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:54.94 42.24 250m: 3:20.68 45.36 350m: 4:41.06 36.39
100m: 1:12.70 39.14 200m: 2:35.32 40.38 300m: 4:04.67 43.99 400m: 5:16.77 35.71
3. FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 Liege Mosan 5:16.93 593 Q
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:57.02 42.59 250m: 3:20.37 42.39 350m: 4:41.41 35.68
100m: 1:14.43 39.83 200m: 2:37.98 40.96 300m: 4:05.73 45.36 400m: 5:16.93 35.52
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Event 3, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 2000 and younger
Rank YB Time Pts
4. HARRISON, Helena 04  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 5:17.25 591 Q

50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:48.05 38.74 250m:  3:14.79 46.83 350m: 4:38.76 36.47
100m: 1:09.31 37.58 200m: 2:27.96 39.91 300m: 4:02.29 47.50 400m: 5:17.25 38.49

5. MARION, Gladys 01 Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 5:2287 561 Q
50m:  33.10 3310  150m: 1:51.48  40.97 250m: 3:18.90 47.61  350m: 4:46.22  37.86
100m: 1:10.51  37.41  200m: 2:31.29  39.81  300m: 4:08.36  49.46  400m: 5:22.87  36.65

6. MIKSA, Stefania 01 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 5:27.28 539 Q
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:58.15 43.97 250m: 3:26.85 46.45 350m: 4:51.25 38.14
100m: 1:14.18  40.75  200m: 2:40.40  42.25  300m: 4:13.11  46.26  400m: 5:27.28  36.03

7. SCHUTZ, Alina 02 Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 5:3191 516 Q

50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:59.62 43.41 250m: 3:28.88 47.14 350m: 4:54.95 38.03
100m: 1:16.21 41.18 200m: 2:41.74 42.12 300m: 4:16.92 48.04 400m: 5:31.91 36.96

8. LOEF, Livia 05 SG Region Oldenburg 5:3445 505 Q

50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:57.47 44.39 250m:  3:27.30 47.73 350m: 4:55.93 39.40
100m: 1:13.08 40.19 200m: 2:39.57 42.10 300m: 4:16.53 49.23 400m: 5:34.45 38.52

9. CUTILLO, Lena 03 Liege Mosan 5:36.28 496 R
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:57.37 43.40 250m:  3:29.68 48.90 350m: 4:57.52 39.43
100m: 1:13.97 39.85 200m: 2:40.78 43.41 300m: 4:18.09 48.41 400m: 5:36.28 38.76

10. LAERMANS, Emma 04  Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 5:39.06 484 R
50m:  36.63 36.63  150m: 2:04.38 4479  250m: 3:33.45 46,57  350m: 5:00.30  40.04
100m: 1:19.59  42.96  200m: 2:46.88 42,50  300m: 4:20.26  46.81  400m: 5:39.06  38.76

11. SCHNEIDER, Mara 02  SG Rhein-Mosel 54135 475 R
50m:  35.38 3538  150m: 2:02.46  44.95 250m: 3:34.01 47.01  350m: 5:03.52  40.56
100m: 1:17.51 4213 200m: 2:47.00 4454  300m: 4:22.96  48.95  400m: 5:41.35  37.83

12. HAN, Mengjia 07  Swimming Luxembourg 54732 451 *
50m: 3641 36.41  150m: 2:06.25 4598  250m: 3:40.29  49.52  350m: 5:09.65  39.37
100m: 1:20.27  43.86  200m: 2:50.77  44.52  300m: 4:30.28  49.99  400m: 5:47.32  37.67

13. HUCHTKEMPER, Constanze 04  SG Region Oldenburg 54795 448 *
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:10.52 43.96 250m: 3:42.95 49.51 350m: 5:11.76 39.14
100m: 1:26.56 48.23 200m: 2:53.44 42.92 300m: 4:32.62 49.67 400m: 5:47.95 36.19

14. ASMAR, Shari 07 SCW Eschborn 5:49.32 443 *
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:02.49 46.11 250m: 3:36.31 49.25 350m: 5:07.77 42.38
100m: 1:16.38 41.53 200m: 2:47.06 44.57 300m: 4:25.39 49.08 400m: 5:49.32 41.55

15. SCHNEIDER, Kira 04  SG Rhein-Mosel 6:05.28 387 *
50m:  39.32 3932  150m: 2:13.02 4525  250m: 3:51.47 5425  350m: 52535  39.69
100m: 1:27.77 4845  200m: 2:57.22 4420  300m: 4:45.66  54.19  400m: 6:05.28  39.93
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Event 4 Men, 400m Medley 1998 and younger
18.05.2018 Results Prelim
C1J - MEET Record 4:25.44 LEBHERZ, Yannick GER Luxembourg 19.04.2009
Boys, Open : 5:14.20
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
Event 4 Men, 400m Medley 1998 and younger
18.05.2018 - 18:34 Results Final
CIJ - MEET Record 4:25.44 LEBHERZ, Yannick GER Luxembourg 19.04.2009
Boys, Open : 5:14.20
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Natation Club Athus 4:41.94 646
50m:  28.97 2897  150m: 1:37.59 3572  250m: 2:53.43  40.52  350m: 4:09.63  34.02
100m: 1:01.87  32.90  200m: 2:12.91  35.32  300m: 3:35.61 42.18  400m: 4:41.94  32.31
2. CARNEIRO, Joao 03  Swimming Luxembourg 4:46.15 618
50m:  28.70 2870  150m: 1:42.02  39.18  250m: 2:59.63 39.15  350m: 4:13.43  33.13
100m: 1:02.84  34.14  200m: 2:20.48  38.46  300m: 3:40.30  40.67  400m: 4:46.15  32.72
3. KOSTADINOV, Georgi 98 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 4:57.69 549
50m:  30.01 30.01  150m: 1:44.38  40.18  250m: 3:06.73  42.45  350m: 4:24.36  34.42
100m: 1:0420  34.19  200m: 2:24.28  39.90  300m: 3:49.94  43.21  400m: 4:57.69  33.33
4. DAZY, Max 00 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:03.58 518
50m:  31.12 3112  150m: 1:48.95 40.67 250m: 3:11.91 43.75  350m: 4:30.38  34.19
100m: 1:08.28  37.16  200m: 2:28.16  39.21  300m: 3:56.19  44.28  400m: 5:03.58  33.20
5. OLSSON, Gustav 04  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 5:09.11 490
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:50.82 40.13 250m: 3:15.06 45.50 350m: 4:35.50 34.85
100m: 1:10.69  38.45  200m: 2:29.56  38.74  300m: 4:00.65 45,59  400m: 5:09.11  33.61
6. INGENERF, Anton 03  SG Region Oldenburg 5:17.21 454 *
50m:  32.76 32.76  150m: 1:55.46  43.89  250m: 3:20.72  43.01  350m: 4:41.01  36.80
100m: 1:11.57 38.81 200m: 2:37.71 42.25 300m: 4:04.21 43.49 400m: 5:17.21 36.20
7. DAZY, Sam 03 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 5:20.49 440 *
50m:  31.53 3153  150m: 1:54.14  43.73  250m: 3:19.99  42.74  350m: 4:43.04  39.00
100m: 1:10.41  38.88  200m: 2:37.25  43.11  300m: 4:04.04 44.05  400m: 5:20.49  37.45
8. CARNEIRO, Nuno 05  Swimming Luxembourg 5:27.85 411 *
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:55.84 41.39 250m: 3:21.60 46.41 350m: 4:49.09 40.11
100m: 1:14.45 4123  200m: 2:35.19  39.35  300m: 4:08.98 47.38  400m: 5:27.85  38.76
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50" 2018
SL SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG ClJ MEET LUX 2018
Luxembourg, 18. - 20.5.2018 MEET LUX
Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke 2000 and younger
18.05.2018 - 18:43 Results Prelim
C1J - MEET Record 29.86 LINDBORG, Ida SWE Luxembourg 30.04.2011
Girls, Open : 34.95
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MAYERES, Nell 04  Nautic Club Herve 3122 651 Q
2. VANDERSCHRICK, Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 3200 604 Q
3. SCHMITZ, Svea Bo 04 SC Wiesbaden 1911 3249 577 Q
4. KOEHLER, Maren 01  SG Region Oldenburg 3255 574 Q
5. FABER, Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3266 568 Q
6. RICCI, Giorgia Michela 02  Swimming Luxembourg 3274 564 Q
7. VALLETTA, Martina 03  Aquatic Sports Association of Malta 3289 556 Q
8. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Liege Mosan 33.02 550 Q
9. MAKA, Emilie 02 Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 33.07 547 R
10. KOWALCZYK, Dominique-Amelie 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 3341 531 R
11. HEYN STAGE, Alma 04  KVIK-Kastrup 3348 527 R
12. STEEG, Finia 05 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 3351 526
13. FRIGGIERI, Andria 02  Aquatic Sports Association of Malta 33.61 521
14. LOEF, Livia 05 SG Region Oldenburg 33.86 510
15. DIESSNER, Nele 02 SCW Eschborn 33.95 506
16. BUSCHOR, Elena 04 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 34.33 489
17. MASSOW, Marlene 05 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 34.39 487
18. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Petange 3451 482
19. RADOVANOVIC, Luna 03  SC Wiesbaden 1911 3456 480
20. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 34.68 475
21. LETTE, Laura 01 Herstalnatation 34.69 474
22. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03  Tri Post Trier 3511 457 *
23. GASPARD, Marie 05 Club Natation Bastogne 3512 457 *
24. ESCHEN, Yoshi 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 35.17 455 *
25. BRAND, Tabea 03  SG Region Oldenburg 3530 450 *
26. STREPENNE, Elisa 00 Club Natation Bastogne 3533 449 *
27. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00  Tri Post Trier 3579 432 *
28. BAUSTERT, Magali 05 Swimming Luxembourg 3590 428 *
29. SUBASIC, lara 02  Perron 3594 426 *
30. BENZMUELLER, Magdalena 05 SG Rhein-Mosel 36.37 411 *
31. CHABOT, Amelie 04  Perron 3659 404 *
32. HOLLERICH, Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3722 384 *
33. HERBST, Helena 04  SCW Eschborn 3729 382 *
34. PLUECKER, Lene 06 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 3737 379 *
35. LAVET, Eglantine 02  Nautic Club Herve 3738 379 *
36. CARNEIRO, Sofia 06  Swimming Luxembourg 3777 367 *
37. PETERS, Lykka 02  SG Region Oldenburg 38.16 356 *
38. HELMICH, Angelina-Louise 05 SCW Eschborn 38.17 356 *
39. LAMBERT, Lena 05  Nautic Club Herve 4030 302 *
40. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 4149 277 *
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50" 2018
SL SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG ClJ MEET LUX 2018
Luxembourg, 18. - 20.5.2018 MEET LUX
Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke 1998 and younger
18.05.2018 - 18:49 Results Prelim
C1J - MEET Record 26.49 SALTANS, Janis LAT Luxembourg 08.05.2015
Boys, Open : 31.43
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. WARBERG, Rasmus 04  KVIK-Kastrup 2959 536 Q
2. GRUNDBACHER, Jakob 01 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 29.72 529 Q
3. SLANSCHEK, Marvin 98 Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 29.82 523 Q
4. OHN, Antoine 02 Herstalnatation 30.02 513 Q
5. MUELLER, Leon 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 30.06 511 Q
6. WAREING, Thomas 99  Aquatic Sports Association of Malta 30.10 509 Q
7. BISCHOF, Niki 02 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 30.11 508 Q
8. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Yann 01  Swimming Luxembourg 3039 495 Q
9. CACHIA, Dylan 01  Aquatic Sports Association of Malta 30.68 481 R
10. PEZELJ, Antonio 99  SC Wiesbaden 1911 30.79 475 R
11. KRUEGER, Nicolas 03  SC Wiesbaden 1911 3118 458 R
12. HEYN STAGE, Carl 03  KVIK-Kastrup 3120 457
13. BOURCKEL, Mike 03 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3127 454
